e Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name
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Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Ballia
Ballia
Chandauli
Gorakhpur
Mau
PratapGarh
Pratapgarh
Pratapgarh
Sonbhadra
Sultanpur

Police Station
Name

Keedganj
Keedganj
Civil Lines
Civil Lines
Civil Lines
Gadwar
Sikandarpur
Mugal Sarai
Kotwali
Dakshin Tola
Antoo
Maheshganj
Sangramgarh
Anpara
Kotwali Dehat

Case Crime
No.

428/14
434/14
840/14
841/14
842/14
1354/14
650/14
494/14
301/14
1181/14
308/14
178/14
207/14
733/14
775/14

Date of
Receipt
01.01.15
01.01.15
06.01.15
06.01.15
06.01.15
31.12.14
02.01.15
19.12.14
24.12.14
21.11.14
14.11.14
14.11.14
25.11.14
03.01.15
24.12.14

Week Starting From 09.01.2015 to 15.01.2015

Date of
Disposal
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
09.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15
15.01.15

Remark



Physics Division

S.No. District Name
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Kaushambi
Sonebhadra
Mau
Kushinagar
Jaunpur

Police Station
Name

Saini

Obara
Doharighat
Ahirauli Bazar
Buxa

Case Crime
No.

624/14
259/14
159/14
762/14
525/14

Date of
Receipt
30.10.14
10.11.14
27.11.14
27.11.14
27.11.14

Date of
Disposal
09.01.15
09.01.15
13.01.15
13.01.15
13.01.15

Remark



¢ Document Division

S.No. District Name
1 Maharajganj

2 Varanasi

Police Station
Name

Nautanwa

Case Crime
No.

492/13

Date of
Receipt
09.01.15

13.01.15

Date of
Disposal
09.01.15

13.01.15

Remark

Report has
been sent.
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S.No. District Name
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Biology Division

Allahabad
Azamgarh
Bhadohi
Bhadohi
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Kushinagar
Maharajganj
Mau

Police Station
Name

Soraon
Didarganj
Koirauna
Koirauna
Khorabar
Khorabar
Padrauna
Nautanwa
Mohammadabad

Case Crime
No.

493/13
374/13
47/14
48/14
652/13
658/13
1990/13
403/14
425/13

Date of
Receipt
16.01.14
17.01.14
22.07.14
22.07.14
17.01.14
17.01.14
16.01.14
14.07.14
17.01.14

Date of
Disposal
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15
14.01.15

Remark



